
Batch No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7 14/6/2021 14/11/2021 153 3 June 2022

Batch
Start Date

Batch End
Date

No. of Days
Lectures per

day
Course Validity

11/1/2021 3/10/2021 265 2 April 2022

25/1/2021

15/2/2021

15/3/2021

12/4/2021

10/5/2021

10/10/2021

17/10/2021

24/10/2021

31/10/2021

7/11/2021

258

244

223

202

181

2

2

2

3

3

April 2022

April 2022

April 2022

April 2022

May 2022

Online Pre-Recorded Video Lecture Batches
 (For IIT-JAM, TIFR, JEST, M.Sc. Entrance 2022)


